o

Distinct Counts
Cohort Year
2014-15
Continuing
Discontinued
Not Active
2015-16
Continuing
Discontinued
Not Active
2016-17
Continuing
Discontinued
Not Active
2017-18
Continuing
Discontinued
Not Active
2018-19
Continuing
Discontinued

Not Active

Very R

ICHMOND

¥ ARTRECAN INTERRATION.

UNIVERSITY

N LOMDON

Academic Year

2014-15

66%
29%

4%

Progression/Retention Rates Rates

2015-16

79%

19%

2%

71%
23%

6%

2016-17

85%

13%

2%

79%
18%

3%

72%
26%

3%

2017-18

81%
9%

9%

88%
10%

3%

79%
18%

3%

77%
20%

3%

2018-19

67%
33%

0%

66%
24%

10%

87%
9%

5%

72%
19%

8%

68%
24%

9%

2019-20

88%

0%

13%

77%
0%

23%

77%
6%

17%

86%
5%

9%

90%
4%

6%

2020-21

100%

0%

0%

100%
0%

0%

100%
0%

0%

100%
0%

0%

100%
0%

0%

Cohort Total

68%
51%

8%

74%
45%

11%

73%
42%

11%

77%
36%

15%

69%
25%

12%



