

Progression/Retention Rates Rates

Distinct Counts	Academic Year							
Cohort Year	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	Cohort Total
2014-15								
Continuing	66%	79%	85%	81%	67%	88%	100%	68%
Discontinued	29%	19%	13%	9%	33%	0%	0%	51%
Not Active	4%	2%	2%	9%	0%	13%	0%	8%
2015-16								
Continuing		71%	79%	88%	66%	77%	100%	74%
Discontinued		23%	18%	10%	24%	0%	0%	45%
Not Active		6%	3%	3%	10%	23%	0%	11%
2016-17								
Continuing			72%	79%	87%	77%	100%	73%
Discontinued			26%	18%	9%	6%	0%	42%
Not Active			3%	3%	5%	17%	0%	11%
2017-18								
Continuing				77%	72%	86%	100%	77%
Discontinued				20%	19%	5%	0%	36%
Not Active				3%	8%	9%	0%	15%
2018-19								l
Continuing					68%	90%	100%	69%
Discontinued					24%	4%	0%	25%
Not Active					9%	6%	0%	12%